

				Terrapotta	
Sr. No	Item	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount
1	4 FEET HIGHT FIBER POT Photo and colour attached in sheet	Nos	4	30,932.20	123728.80
2	OVAL LARGE Photo and colour attached in sheet	Nos	4	12,288.14	49152.56
3	ORB SMALL Photo and colour attached in sheet	Nos	4	6,144.07	24576.28
4	30 INCH DM ROUND FIBER POT Photo and colour attached in sheet	Nos	5	12,288.14	61440.70
5	LARGE 4 FEET HIGHT FIBER POT Photo and colour attached in sheet	Nos	2	30,932.20	61864.40
6	Soil and manure mix	Nos	1	13,000.00	13000.00
7	LABOUR AND TRANSPORT	Nos	1	25,000.00	25000.00
8	CONSULTANCY CHARGES	Nos	1	69,478.81	69478.81
		Basic Amount			428241.55
		GST Amount 5%			650.00
		GST Amount 12%			3000.00
		GST Amount 18%			70243.48
		Sub Total Amount			502135.03

# Terrapotta

Pooja Enclave, Wing E 701 Ganesh Nagar Kandivali,  
Mumbai  
Phone no. : 8369919360  
Email : terrapottaindia@gmail.com  
GSTIN : 27AKKPG6574B1Z5  
State: 27-Maharashtra



## Tax Invoice

### Bill To

**KAPCO BANQUETS AND CATERING PVT.LTD**

1, RASHID MANSION, WORLI POINT, WORLI

GSTIN : 27AAGCK1789F1ZA

State: 27-Maharashtra

### Invoice Details

Invoice No. : TP1002

Date : 26-09-2024

Place of supply: 27-Maharashtra

#	Item name	Quantity	Unit	Price/ unit	GST	Amount
1	<b>TALL FIBER POTS</b> HSN/SAC: 70199090	6	-	₹ 30,932.20	₹ 33,406.78 (18%)	₹ 2,19,000.00
2	<b>ORB LARGE FIBER POT</b> HSN/SAC: 70199090	5	-	₹ 12,288.14	₹ 11,059.32 (18%)	₹ 72,500.00
3	<b>OVAL LARGE FIBER POT</b> HSN/SAC: 70199090	4	-	₹ 12,288.14	₹ 8,847.46 (18%)	₹ 58,000.00
4	<b>ORB SMALL FIBER POT</b> HSN/SAC: 70199090	4	-	₹ 6,144.07	₹ 4,423.73 (18%)	₹ 29,000.00
5	<b>Soil</b> HSN/SAC: 2530	1	Bag	₹ 13,000.00	₹ 650.00 (5%)	₹ 13,650.00
6	<b>transport</b> HSN/SAC: 996511	1	Nos	₹ 25,000.00	₹ 3,000.00 (12%)	₹ 28,000.00
7	<b>CONSULTANCY</b> HSN/SAC: 9983	1	Nos	₹ 69,478.81	₹ 12,506.19 (18%)	₹ 81,985.00
<b>Total</b>					<b>₹ 73,893.48</b>	<b>₹ 5,02,135.00</b>

# Terrapotta

Pooja Enclave, Wing E 701 Ganesh Nagar Kandivali,  
Mumbai  
Phone no. : 8369919360  
Email : terrapottaindia@gmail.com  
GSTIN : 27AKKPG6574B1Z5  
State: 27-Maharashtra



## Invoice Amount In Words

Three Lakh Seventy Nine Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Five Rupees only

## Terms and Conditions

Please note that goods once sold are not subject to return and are non-refundable. Thanks for doing business with us!

Sub Total	₹ 4,28,241.52
SGST@2.5%	₹ 325.00
CGST@2.5%	₹ 325.00
SGST@6%	₹ 1,500.00
CGST@6%	₹ 1,500.00
SGST@9%	₹ 35,121.73
CGST@9%	₹ 35,121.73
Discount (24.418%)	₹ 1,22,610.00
<b>Total</b>	<b>₹ 3,79,525.00</b>
Received	₹ 0.00
Balance	₹ 3,79,525.00
<b>You Saved</b>	<b>₹ 1,22,611.32</b>

## Pay To:

Bank Name : HDFC BANK,SHOP NO 1,GUINEA  
PARADISE CHS LTD, JAI P

Bank Account No. : 59208369919360

Bank IFSC code : HDFC0000666

Account holder's name : TERRAPOTTA

For :Terrapotta

For TERRAPOTTA  
  
Director

**Authorized Signatory**